
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 26/5:00.361 (Rnd 5)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5  Rubber No Timing (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Numedahl, Kody 51 26 5:02.369 11.269 11.372 11.422 211.501

Layne, Dustin 12 26 5:05.976 3.60711.439 11.518 11.555 311.631

Brown, Adam 23 24 5:04.011 11.523 11.605 11.667 412.115

Green, Nick 64 24 5:05.355 1.34411.737 11.823 11.910 512.161

Erickson, Tuss 105 24 5:11.144 7.13312.014 12.201 12.379 1012.636

Lucas, Gary 86 23 5:04.659 12.118 12.281 12.452 812.795

Krysinski, Joey 37 22 5:09.407 12.452 12.636 12.792 613.468

Hengelfelt, Justin 78 8 1:39.694 11.940 12.078 7

Brown, Slim Jim 99 0 9

Sydor, Bill 410 0 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Layne Brown Krysinski Sydor Numedahl Green Hengelfelt Lucas Brown Erickson

2/13.228 3/13.513 8/18.058 1/12.464 5/15.105 4/14.302 7/16.404 6/15.9671.

23/5:04.2 23/5:10.7 17/5:07.0 25/5:11.5 20/5:02.1 21/5:00.3 19/5:11.5 19/5:03.4

2/11.640 3/11.675 8/13.536 1/11.728 5/12.523 4/12.289 7/12.718 6/12.8212.

25/5:10.8 24/5:02.2 19/5:00.1 25/5:02.3 22/5:03.9 23/5:05.7 21/5:05.7 21/5:02.2

2/11.679 5/15.755 8/13.223 1/11.711 4/12.161 3/11.940 7/13.232 6/12.6583.

25/5:04.5 22/5:00.2 21/5:13.7 26/5:11.1 23/5:05.0 24/5:08.2 22/5:10.5 22/5:03.9

2/11.699 5/11.981 8/12.638 1/11.269 4/12.083 3/12.135 7/13.023 6/12.6064.

25/5:01.5 23/5:04.2 21/5:01.6 26/5:06.6 24/5:11.2 24/5:04.0 22/5:04.5 23/5:10.7

2/11.599 4/11.703 8/13.201 1/11.540 6/15.263 3/12.245 7/12.443 5/12.6565.

26/5:11.1 24/5:10.2 22/5:10.9 26/5:05.2 23/5:08.8 24/5:01.9 23/5:11.9 23/5:06.8

2/11.548 4/11.523 8/13.575 1/11.557 5/12.256 3/12.715 7/12.294 6/12.8916.

26/5:09.3 24/5:04.6 22/5:08.8 26/5:04.5 23/5:04.3 24/5:02.5 23/5:07.0 23/5:05.1

2/11.559 4/12.032 8/21.994 1/11.532 5/11.840 3/12.031 7/12.681 6/12.0147.

26/5:08.0 24/5:02.3 20/5:03.5 26/5:03.8 24/5:12.7 24/5:00.5 23/5:04.8 23/5:01.0

2/11.439 4/12.032 8/16.066 1/11.424 5/12.003 3/12.037 7/13.451 6/14.1298.

26/5:06.7 24/5:00.6 20/5:05.7 26/5:02.9 24/5:09.6 25/5:11.5 23/5:05.4 23/5:04.0

2/12.068 3/12.600 7/15.057 1/12.075 4/14.667 6/13.463 5/12.9179.

26/5:07.5 24/5:00.8 20/5:05.2 26/5:04.1 23/5:01.3 23/5:05.9 23/5:03.2

2/12.498 3/11.686 7/12.700 1/12.223 4/12.199 6/12.410 5/13.00210.

26/5:09.2 25/5:11.2 20/5:00.1 26/5:05.5 24/5:12.2 23/5:03.8 23/5:02.8

2/11.761 3/11.866 7/12.732 1/11.444 4/11.875 6/13.240 5/13.18811.

26/5:08.9 25/5:09.9 21/5:10.7 26/5:04.8 24/5:09.7 23/5:03.9 23/5:02.8

2/11.649 3/11.985 7/13.436 1/11.545 4/12.302 6/12.607 5/12.27912.

26/5:08.4 25/5:09.0 21/5:08.3 26/5:04.4 24/5:08.5 23/5:02.7 23/5:01.1

2/11.794 3/11.656 7/12.452 1/11.554 4/13.800 6/12.615 5/12.59713.

26/5:08.3 25/5:07.7 21/5:04.7 26/5:04.1 24/5:10.3 23/5:01.7 23/5:00.2

2/11.792 3/11.738 7/12.985 1/11.509 4/11.845 6/12.141 5/12.16414.

26/5:08.1 25/5:06.6 21/5:02.4 26/5:03.7 24/5:08.4 23/5:00.1 24/5:11.8

2/11.607 3/11.540 7/12.838 1/11.643 4/11.737 6/16.128 5/12.36715.

26/5:07.7 25/5:05.4 21/5:00.2 26/5:03.7 24/5:06.6 23/5:04.9 24/5:10.8

2/11.851 3/11.805 7/13.924 1/11.491 4/11.995 6/12.118 5/12.17916.

26/5:07.7 25/5:04.8 22/5:14.0 26/5:03.4 24/5:05.4 23/5:03.2 24/5:09.6

2/11.516 3/11.779 7/12.911 1/11.497 4/11.926 6/16.232 5/13.16117.

26/5:07.3 25/5:04.2 22/5:12.3 26/5:03.1 24/5:04.3 23/5:07.3 24/5:10.0

2/11.532 3/11.943 7/15.700 1/11.385 4/12.287 6/12.533 5/12.63518.

26/5:06.8 25/5:03.9 22/5:14.1 26/5:02.7 24/5:03.8 23/5:06.3 24/5:09.6

2/11.912 3/11.629 7/13.140 1/11.427 4/12.124 6/12.679 5/12.98519.

26/5:07.0 25/5:03.2 22/5:12.8 26/5:02.4 24/5:03.1 23/5:05.5 24/5:09.7

2/11.584 3/11.742 7/13.712 1/11.357 4/11.819 6/13.456 5/14.68020.

26/5:06.7 25/5:02.7 22/5:12.2 26/5:02.0 24/5:02.1 23/5:05.7 24/5:11.8

2/11.555 3/15.718 7/12.871 1/11.729 4/12.193 6/12.725 5/12.55121.

26/5:06.4 25/5:07.0 22/5:10.8 26/5:02.2 24/5:01.7 23/5:05.1 24/5:11.3

2/11.657 3/16.716 7/12.658 1/11.618 4/17.101 6/13.229 5/12.65722.

26/5:06.2 25/5:12.0 22/5:09.4 26/5:02.2 24/5:06.6 23/5:05.0 24/5:11.0

2/11.758 3/14.697 1/11.596 4/12.277 6/12.837 5/13.64523.

26/5:06.2 24/5:01.8 26/5:02.1 24/5:06.1 23/5:04.6 24/5:11.7

2/11.757 3/14.697 1/11.445 4/11.974 5/12.39524.

26/5:06.2 24/5:04.0 26/5:01.9 24/5:05.3 24/5:11.1

2/11.684 1/12.12225.

26/5:06.1 26/5:02.5

2/11.610 1/11.48426.

26/5:05.9 26/5:02.3



Multiple Main Scores
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Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5  Rubber No Timing

CORRC Carpet Track

5:06.173Sydor, Bill 1 / 5:03.779/ / 100 100 91 2001 1026 26

5:07.078Layne, Dustin 2 / 5:07.615/ 5:05.976/ 99 99 99 1982 226 26 26

5:11.083Numedahl, Kody 3 / 5:11.078/ 5:02.369/ 98 98 100 1983 126 26 26

5:10.390Brown, Adam 4 / 5:05.274/ 5:04.011/ 97 97 98 1954 325 25 24

5:07.973Green, Nick 5 / 5:03.170/ 5:05.355/ 96 96 97 1935 424 24 24

5:11.336Hengelfelt, Justin 6 / 5:06.435/ 1:39.694/ 95 95 93 1906 824 24 8

5:16.400Erickson, Tuss 10 / 5:09.221/ 5:11.144/ 91 94 96 1907 522 23 24

5:03.197Lucas, Gary 8 / 5:01.474/ 5:04.659/ 93 92 95 1889 622 22 23

5:10.234Krysinski, Joey 7 / 5:09.771/ 5:09.407/ 94 93 94 1888 723 23 22

5:07.643Brown, Slim Jim 9 / 44.829/ / 92 91 92 18410 922 3

17.5  Rubber No Timing
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